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1.  You  are  herety  designated \as  Araljng  Panlipunan  Coordinator  of the  school
effective August 27, 2024.

2.   As such, you are to discharge the duties and functions inoumhent upon your
designation and shall be directly responsible to this office on all matters affecting the
Araling Panlipunan Programs, nojects and Activities of the school. This order shall
remain enforoed untl revoked in whting ty the Head of Office.

3. 'This order does not cany with it any remuneration nor priority in promotion and
shall remain enforced until revoked in whting ty the Heed of Cffice.
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